
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
225
11

117
146
73
80
15

166
62
48

323
159
253
242
174
165
265
94

154
462
187
603
53

129
229
541
211

Name
Ivan Obradovic
Petar Miloradovic
Djordje Milosevic
Vladimir Markovic
David Stojkovic
Djordje Stojiljkovic
Marko Lekic
Mateja Nikolic
Mirko Jakovljevic
Nebojša Babic
Dušan Jankovic
Dragan Kalicanin
Milos Niketic
Stevan Stevanovic
Aleksandar Stevanovic
Boban Slavkovic
Stefan Djurovic
Bojan Jovanovic
Nemanja Lukovic
Dimitrije Mitrovcan
Dušan Todorovic
Milan Mirkov
Dragan Karanovic
Vladimir Sretenovic
Nemanja Nikolic
Miodrag Marjanovic
Marko Pavlicevic

Best Tm
1:40.411
1:40.471
1:40.536
1:40.708
1:40.887
1:41.458
1:41.672
1:41.964
1:42.092
1:42.234
1:42.859
1:43.698
1:44.292
1:44.298
1:44.800
1:44.817
1:44.994
1:45.176
1:45.400
1:46.167
1:46.468
1:46.616
1:47.054
1:48.541
1:51.174
1:54.006

Diff

0.060
0.125
0.297
0.476
1.047
1.261
1.553
1.681
1.823
2.448
3.287
3.881
3.887
4.389
4.406
4.583
4.765
4.989
5.756
6.057
6.205
6.643
8.130

10.763
13.595

Gap

0.060
0.065
0.172
0.179
0.571
0.214
0.292
0.128
0.142
0.625
0.839
0.594
0.006
0.502
0.017
0.177
0.182
0.224
0.767
0.301
0.148
0.438
1.487
2.633
2.832

2nd Best
1:40.649
1:40.522
1:40.634
1:40.941
1:40.952
1:41.522
1:41.935
1:42.252
1:42.289
1:42.559
1:43.090
1:44.007
1:44.442
1:44.331
1:47.310
1:44.976
1:45.003
1:45.461
1:45.793
1:49.273
1:46.659
1:47.362
1:47.233
1:48.918
2:04.274
1:54.557

Class
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Make
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Club
ASK Šampion
ASU Time
ASK Miloševic
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMKK Verba Sport
ASK Oplenac Racing Team
ASK Topola
SU Ahilej
ASU Time
AK Partizan
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSU Fanatik
AMSK Zupa Aleksandrovac
AMSK KV Racing Team
AK Partizan
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
SU Family Sport
ASK Concord Racing Team
AK XM Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK Petro Max
ASU NS Racing Team
ASK Herc Cacak
ASK Topola
ASK Concord Racing Team
ASK Miloševic

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 11:44:45

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 1 - Trening 1

Qualifying started at 11:27:48

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 08:30



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
117
225
146
11
73
80
15

166
323
48

154
159
62

253
265
165
53

603
187
462
242
94

129
174
541

Name
Djordje Milosevic
Ivan Obradovic
Vladimir Markovic
Petar Miloradovic
David Stojkovic
Djordje Stojiljkovic
Marko Lekic
Mateja Nikolic
Dušan Jankovic
Nebojša Babic
Nemanja Lukovic
Dragan Kalicanin
Mirko Jakovljevic
Milos Niketic
Stefan Djurovic
Boban Slavkovic
Dragan Karanovic
Milan Mirkov
Dušan Todorovic
Dimitrije Mitrovcan
Stevan Stevanovic
Bojan Jovanovic
Vladimir Sretenovic
Aleksandar Stevanovic
Miodrag Marjanovic

Best Tm
1:40.405
1:40.478
1:40.629
1:40.979
1:41.001
1:41.034
1:41.867
1:42.077
1:42.260
1:42.350
1:42.382
1:43.005
1:43.385
1:44.032
1:45.332
1:45.643
1:46.203
1:46.263
1:46.322
1:46.461
1:46.714
1:46.897
1:47.736
1:48.051
1:53.333

Diff

0.073
0.224
0.574
0.596
0.629
1.462
1.672
1.855
1.945
1.977
2.600
2.980
3.627
4.927
5.238
5.798
5.858
5.917
6.056
6.309
6.492
7.331
7.646

12.928

Gap

0.073
0.151
0.350
0.022
0.033
0.833
0.210
0.183
0.090
0.032
0.623
0.380
0.647
1.300
0.311
0.560
0.060
0.059
0.139
0.253
0.183
0.839
0.315
5.282

Class
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 2

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Make
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo
Yugo

Club
ASK Miloševic
ASK Šampion
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU Time
AMKK Verba Sport
ASK Oplenac Racing Team
ASK Topola
SU Ahilej
AMSK KV Racing Team
AK Partizan
ASK Concord Racing Team
AMSU Fanatik
ASU Time
AMSK Zupa Aleksandrovac
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU NS Racing Team
ASK Petro Max
AMSK KV Racing Team
AK XM Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
SU Family Sport
ASK Herc Cacak
AK Partizan
ASK Concord Racing Team

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 12:58:13

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 1 - Trening 2

Qualifying

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 09:00



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
117
225
11

146
73
80
15

166
62
48

323
154
159
253
242
174
165
265
94

462
53

603
187
129
229
541
211

Name
Djordje Milosevic
Ivan Obradovic
Petar Miloradovic
Vladimir Markovic
David Stojkovic
Djordje Stojiljkovic
Marko Lekic
Mateja Nikolic
Mirko Jakovljevic
Nebojša Babic
Dušan Jankovic
Nemanja Lukovic
Dragan Kalicanin
Milos Niketic
Stevan Stevanovic
Aleksandar Stevanovic
Boban Slavkovic
Stefan Djurovic
Bojan Jovanovic
Dimitrije Mitrovcan
Dragan Karanovic
Milan Mirkov
Dušan Todorovic
Vladimir Sretenovic
Nemanja Nikolic
Miodrag Marjanovic
Marko Pavlicevic

Class
*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Overall BestTm
1:40.405
1:40.411
1:40.471
1:40.629
1:40.887
1:41.034
1:41.672
1:41.964
1:42.092
1:42.234
1:42.260
1:42.382
1:43.005
1:44.032
1:44.298
1:44.800
1:44.817
1:44.994
1:45.176
1:46.167
1:46.203
1:46.263
1:46.322
1:47.736
1:51.174
1:53.333

Diff

0.006
0.066
0.224
0.482
0.629
1.267
1.559
1.687
1.829
1.855
1.977
2.600
3.627
3.893
4.395
4.412
4.589
4.771
5.762
5.798
5.858
5.917
7.331

10.769
12.928

Gap

0.006
0.060
0.158
0.258
0.147
0.638
0.292
0.128
0.142
0.026
0.122
0.623
1.027
0.266
0.502
0.017
0.177
0.182
0.991
0.036
0.060
0.059
1.414
3.438
2.159

R1. Best Tm
1:40.536
1:40.411
1:40.471
1:40.708
1:40.887
1:41.458
1:41.672
1:41.964
1:42.092
1:42.234
1:42.859
1:45.400
1:43.698
1:44.292
1:44.298
1:44.800
1:44.817
1:44.994
1:45.176
1:46.167
1:47.054
1:46.616
1:46.468
1:48.541
1:51.174
1:54.006

R2. Best Tm
1:40.405
1:40.478
1:40.979
1:40.629
1:41.001
1:41.034
1:41.867
1:42.077
1:43.385
1:42.350
1:42.260
1:42.382
1:43.005
1:44.032
1:46.714
1:48.051
1:45.643
1:45.332
1:46.897
1:46.461
1:46.203
1:46.263
1:46.322
1:47.736

1:53.333

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 12:59:01

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Startna lista za trku - Divizija 1

NAVAK 2,950 Km



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
610
142
147
401
555
270
366
798
433
301
18

577
239
302
361
667
46

305
119
552

Name
Bojan Miljkovic
Mihajlo Mladenovic
Dragan Stojkovic
Dejan Tatic
Jasmin Hrnic
Jovan Rogulic
Martin Petkov Angelov
Nikola Mišic
Viktor Tuzarov
Bojan  Simic
Aleksandar Pantelic
Filip Vasileski
Filip Dzukleski
Lazar Ninkovic
Bratislav Dencic
Jugoslav Milosevski
Aleksa Radojkovic
Aleksandar Vracar
Miloš Borovicanin
Aleksandar Krstevski

Best Tm
1:21.234
1:24.666
1:25.049
1:25.562
1:27.366
1:28.016
1:29.509
1:31.760
1:33.636
1:34.068
1:34.127
1:34.378
1:34.752
1:35.540
1:40.228
1:42.770
1:45.362
1:47.253
2:18.027
9:44.789

Diff

3.432
3.815
4.328
6.132
6.782
8.275

10.526
12.402
12.834
12.893
13.144
13.518
14.306
18.994
21.536
24.128
26.019
56.793

8:23.555

Gap

3.432
0.383
0.513
1.804
0.650
1.493
2.251
1.876
0.432
0.059
0.251
0.374
0.788
4.688
2.542
2.592
1.891

30.774
7:26.762

2nd Best
1:22.392
1:24.971
1:25.361
1:27.750
1:29.218
1:29.522
1:29.984
1:31.947
1:33.753
1:34.423
1:34.668
1:35.224
1:35.042
1:36.018
1:41.260
1:42.902

1:47.319

Class
*Klasa 10
*Klasa 10
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 8

Nat/State
BIH
SRB
SRB
BIH
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
BiH
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB

Make
Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Alfa Romeo 147
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Peugeot 206
Citroen C2
Peugeot
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
Yugo
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic

Club
AKK Banja Luka
ASU Time
AMKK Verba Sport
AK Crankshaft
AK Crankshaft
SU Ahilej
ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team
AKK Optima Motorsport
SU Ahilej
ASU M Car MotorSport
ASU M Car MotorSport
Alpha Team Lauš 4x4
SU Ahilej
ASU M Car MotorSport
Auto Royal
AK Crankshaft
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU M Car MotorSport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 12:11:19

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 2 - Trening 1

Qualifying started at 11:58:33

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 08:40



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
142
147
555
366
433
119
798
18

577
239
552
305
302
270
361
401
667

Name
Mihajlo Mladenovic
Dragan Stojkovic
Jasmin Hrnic
Martin Petkov Angelov
Viktor Tuzarov
Miloš Borovicanin
Nikola Mišic
Aleksandar Pantelic
Filip Vasileski
Filip Dzukleski
Aleksandar Krstevski
Aleksandar Vracar
Lazar Ninkovic
Jovan Rogulic
Bratislav Dencic
Dejan Tatic
Jugoslav Milosevski

Best Tm
1:24.134
1:25.122
1:27.165
1:29.539
1:31.167
1:31.297
1:31.616
1:32.962
1:33.318
1:34.057
1:36.987
1:37.469

Diff

0.988
3.031
5.405
7.033
7.163
7.482
8.828
9.184
9.923

12.853
13.335

Gap

0.988
2.043
2.374
1.628
0.130
0.319
1.346
0.356
0.739
2.930
0.482

2nd Best
1:24.300
1:25.370
1:27.860
1:29.936
1:31.365
1:31.531

1:32.971
1:33.597
1:35.279
1:38.457
1:37.817

Class
*Klasa 10
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 5
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 6
*Klasa 5

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
BiH
SRB
SRB
BIH
SRB

Make
Renault Clio
Alfa Romeo 147
Honda Civic
Citroen C2
Citroen C2
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106
Yugo
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic
Renault Clio

Club
ASU Time
AMKK Verba Sport
AK Crankshaft
ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team
ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
SU Ahilej
ASU M Car MotorSport
ASU M Car MotorSport
ASU M Car MotorSport
AK Crankshaft
Alpha Team Lauš 4x4
SU Ahilej
SU Ahilej
AK Crankshaft
ASU M Car MotorSport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 13:02:51

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 2 - Trening 2

Qualifying started at 12:51:08

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 09:10



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
610
142
147
401
555
270
366
433
119
798
18

577
239
301
302
552
305
361
667
46

Name
Bojan Miljkovic
Mihajlo Mladenovic
Dragan Stojkovic
Dejan Tatic
Jasmin Hrnic
Jovan Rogulic
Martin Petkov Angelov
Viktor Tuzarov
Miloš Borovicanin
Nikola Mišic
Aleksandar Pantelic
Filip Vasileski
Filip Dzukleski
Bojan  Simic
Lazar Ninkovic
Aleksandar Krstevski
Aleksandar Vracar
Bratislav Dencic
Jugoslav Milosevski
Aleksa Radojkovic

Class
*Klasa 10

*Klasa 10

*Klasa 8

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 8

*Klasa 8

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 5

*Klasa 5

*Klasa 5

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 8

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 8

*Klasa 5

*Klasa 8

Nat/State
BIH
SRB
SRB
BIH
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
BIH
BiH
SRB
BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB

Overall BestTm
1:21.234
1:24.134
1:25.049
1:25.562
1:27.165
1:28.016
1:29.509
1:31.167
1:31.297
1:31.616
1:32.962
1:33.318
1:34.057
1:34.068
1:35.540
1:36.987
1:37.469
1:40.228
1:42.770
1:45.362

Diff

2.900
3.815
4.328
5.931
6.782
8.275
9.933

10.063
10.382
11.728
12.084
12.823
12.834
14.306
15.753
16.235
18.994
21.536
24.128

Gap

2.900
0.915
0.513
1.603
0.851
1.493
1.658
0.130
0.319
1.346
0.356
0.739
0.011
1.472
1.447
0.482
2.759
2.542
2.592

R1. Best Tm
1:21.234
1:24.666
1:25.049
1:25.562
1:27.366
1:28.016
1:29.509
1:33.636
2:18.027
1:31.760
1:34.127
1:34.378
1:34.752
1:34.068
1:35.540
9:44.789
1:47.253
1:40.228
1:42.770
1:45.362

R2. Best Tm

1:24.134
1:25.122

1:27.165

1:29.539
1:31.167
1:31.297
1:31.616
1:32.962
1:33.318
1:34.057

1:36.987
1:37.469

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 13:03:49

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Startna lista za trku - Divizija 2

NAVAK 2,950 Km



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

DQ

No.
242
265
53

603
174
165
129

187
94

Name
Stevan Stevanovic
Stefan Djurovic
Dragan Karanovic
Milan Mirkov
Aleksandar Stevanovic
Boban Slavkovic
Vladimir Sretenovic

Dušan Todorovic
Bojan Jovanovic

Class
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1

*Klasa 1
*Klasa 1

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB

Club
AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU NS Racing Team
ASK Petro Max
AK Partizan
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK Herc Cacak

AMSK KV Racing Team
SU Family Sport

Laps
20
20
20
19
19
19
19

11
19

Total Tm
35:12.183
35:23.926
35:29.052
33:52.884
33:58.330
34:25.811
35:10.898

19:48.764
34:08.595

Diff

11.743
16.869
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

9 Laps
DQ

Gap

11.743
5.126
1 Lap
5.446

27.481
45.087

8 Laps

Best Tm
1:44.265
1:44.104
1:44.635
1:44.952
1:45.329
1:45.537
1:48.177

1:45.490
1:46.224

Points
26
18
15
12
10
8
6

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2024. 19:31:25

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 1 - Trka

*Klasa 1

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 14:15

*
* st.br: 94  DQ, 30.000 rsd po Čl. 26.7.2

NACIONALNI ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

DNS
DNS

No.
146
11

225
73
15

166
62
80

323
154
48

253

541
462
159
117
229
211

Name
Vladimir Markovic
Petar Miloradovic
Ivan Obradovic
David Stojkovic
Marko Lekic
Mateja Nikolic
Mirko Jakovljevic
Djordje Stojiljkovic
Dušan Jankovic
Nemanja Lukovic
Nebojša Babic
Milos Niketic

Miodrag Marjanovic
Dimitrije Mitrovcan
Dragan Kalicanin
Djordje Milosevic
Nemanja Nikolic
Marko Pavlicevic

Class
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2

*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2
*Klasa 2

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASU Time
ASK Šampion
AMKK Verba Sport
ASK Topola
SU Ahilej
ASU Time
ASK Oplenac Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team
ASK Concord Racing Team
AK Partizan
AMSK Zupa Aleksandrovac

ASK Concord Racing Team
AK XM Racing Team
AMSU Fanatik
ASK Miloševic
ASK Topola
ASK Miloševic

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

13
7
6
4

Total Tm
33:45.182
33:45.336
33:45.871
33:50.501
34:14.479
34:23.309
34:24.796
34:34.816
34:38.579
34:54.762
34:56.272
34:57.409

25:43.174
12:56.330
10:44.609
7:08.691

Diff

0.154
0.689
5.319

29.297
38.127
39.614
49.634
53.397

1:09.580
1:11.090
1:12.227

7 Laps
13 Laps
14 Laps
16 Laps

DNS
DNS

Gap

0.154
0.535
4.630

23.978
8.830
1.487

10.020
3.763

16.183
1.510
1.137

7 Laps
6 Laps
1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm
1:40.235
1:40.252
1:40.249
1:40.207
1:41.241
1:41.590
1:41.335
1:40.522
1:42.137
1:42.223
1:41.555
1:43.225

1:52.556
1:46.990
1:42.452
1:43.274

Points
25
18
15
12
10
8
6
4
2
1
0
0

0
0
0
1
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2024. 18:03:13

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 1 - Trka

*Klasa 2

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 14:15

* *

**

* st.br: 80  T+30 sec Jumpstart po Čl. 36.5.2. 

* st.br: 48  T+30 sec, 25.000 rsd po Čl. 36.6.3. 

NACIONALNI ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE



Pos

*Klasa 10
1

*Klasa 4
1
2

*Klasa 5
1
2

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)
DNS
DNS

*Klasa 6
1

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

*Klasa 8
1
2
3

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

DNS

No.

142

577
239

798
119

18
667

433

366

552
270
361

147
46

Name

Mihajlo Mladenovic

Filip Vasileski
Filip Dzukleski

Nikola Mišic
Miloš Borovicanin

Aleksandar Pantelic
Jugoslav Milosevski

Viktor Tuzarov

Martin Petkov Angelov

Aleksandar Krstevski
Jovan Rogulic
Bratislav Dencic

Dragan Stojkovic
Aleksa Radojkovic

Class

*Klasa 10

*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4

*Klasa 5
*Klasa 5

*Klasa 5
*Klasa 5

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8

*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8

Nat/State

SRB

SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB
SRB

Club

ASU Time

ASU M Car MotorSport
ASU M Car MotorSport

AMSK KV Racing Team
AMSK KV Racing Team

SU Ahilej
ASU M Car MotorSport

ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team

ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team

ASU M Car MotorSport
SU Ahilej
SU Ahilej

AMKK Verba Sport
Auto Royal

Laps

20

19
18

19
19

19

5

20
19
17

12

Total Tm

28:24.637

29:53.188
28:37.814

29:01.216
29:10.119

29:32.031

7:48.274

29:44.777
28:52.271
29:27.131

17:28.185

Diff

1 Lap

8.903

DNS
DNS

14 Laps

1 Lap
3 Laps

8 Laps
DNS

Gap

1 Lap

8.903

14 Laps

1 Lap
2 Laps

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:24.409

1:32.293
1:33.537

1:30.393
1:30.922

1:30.813

1:30.246

1:27.004
1:26.780
1:36.508

1:24.294

Points

0

25
18

25
18

0
0

25

0

25
18
15

1
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.9.2024. 19:44:25

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 2 - Trka

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:35:43

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 14:20

NACIONALNI ŠAMPIONAT SRBIJE



 

 

PLASMAN EKIPA KLUBOVA 

“ N A V A K  2 0 2 4  I I ”  

NEDELJA 1.9.2024. 

 

 

RB K L U B  BODOVA 
1 AMSK KV racing team 75 
2 ASU M Cars MotorSport 68 

3 SU Ahilej 41 

4 ASK G.A.G.A. Avala racing team 25 
5 ASU Time 24 

6 ASU NS racing team 15 
7 ASK Šampion 15 

8 AMKK Verba sport 12 
9 ASK PETRO Max 12 

10 AK Partizan 10 

11 ASK Topola 10 
12 ASK Herc - Čačak 6 

13 ASK Oplenac racing team 4 
14 ASK Concord racing team 1 

 ASU Pobednik - 
 ASK Milošević - 

 SU Family sport - 

 AMSU Fanatik - 
 AK XM racing team - 

 AMSK Župa  - Aleksandrovac - 
 ASU AVAKO rally team - 

 Auto Royal Klub - 



Pos

*Klasa 10
1

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

*Klasa 4
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

*Klasa 6
1
2

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

*Klasa 8
1
2
3
4

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps)

No.

142

610

577
301
239
305

302

401
433

366

555
552
270
361

147

Name

Mihajlo Mladenovic

Bojan Miljkovic

Filip Vasileski
Bojan  Simic
Filip Dzukleski
Aleksandar Vracar

Lazar Ninkovic

Dejan Tatic
Viktor Tuzarov

Martin Petkov Angelov

Jasmin Hrnic
Aleksandar Krstevski
Jovan Rogulic
Bratislav Dencic

Dragan Stojkovic

Class

*Klasa 10

*Klasa 10

*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4
*Klasa 4

*Klasa 4

*Klasa 6
*Klasa 6

*Klasa 6

*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8
*Klasa 8

*Klasa 8

Nat/State

SRB

BIH

SRB
BIH
SRB
BIH

BiH

BIH
SRB

SRB

BIH
SRB
SRB
SRB

SRB

Club

ASU Time

AKK Banja Luka

ASU M Car MotorSport
AKK Optima Motorsport
ASU M Car MotorSport
AK Crankshaft

Alpha Team Lauš 4x4

AK Crankshaft
ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team

ASK GAGA AVALA Racing Team

AK Crankshaft
ASU M Car MotorSport
SU Ahilej
SU Ahilej

AMKK Verba Sport

Laps

20

6

19
18
18
18

4

20
19

5

20
20
19
17

12

Total Tm

28:24.637

8:45.668

29:53.188
28:33.491
28:37.814
29:26.946

6:57.445

29:15.743
29:32.031

7:48.274

29:38.459
29:44.777
28:52.271
29:27.131

17:28.185

Diff

14 Laps

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

15 Laps

1 Lap

15 Laps

6.318
1 Lap

3 Laps

8 Laps

Gap

14 Laps

1 Lap
4.323

49.132

14 Laps

1 Lap

14 Laps

6.318
1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

Best Tm

1:24.409

1:20.413

1:32.293
1:33.342
1:33.537
1:36.062

1:35.842

1:24.125
1:30.813

1:30.246

1:25.990
1:27.004
1:26.780
1:36.508

1:24.294

Points

12,5

0

26
18
15
12

0

13,5
9

0

25
18
15
12

1

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2024. 19:17:33

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 2 - Trka

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:35:43

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 14:20

Page 1/2

* *

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO SRBIJE

== 25

== 26
= 18

* st.br: 610  T+30 Jumpstart po Čl. 36.5.2.



Pos
DNS

No.
46

Name
Aleksa Radojkovic

Class
*Klasa 8

Nat/State
SRB

Club
Auto Royal

Laps Total Tm Diff
DNS

Gap Best Tm Points
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.9.2024. 19:17:33

Timing & Scoring: Hrono Team MSS Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

NAVAK II 2024.
KRUG

Divizija 2 - Trka

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:35:43

NAVAK 2,950 Km

1.9.2024. 14:20

Page 2/2

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO SRBIJE




